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The following is a list of the 2024 County Holidays. Reception will be closed and there will be no 
Visitation. 

La siguiente lista es de los Dias Festivos del 2024. Recepcion estara cerrada todo el dia y no habra 
visitas. 

January - Enero 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15 / Lunes, Enero 15 

February - Febrero 
President’s Day Monday, February 19 / Lunes, Febrero 19 

May - Mayo 
Memorial Day Monday, May 27 / Lunes, Mayo 27 

June - Junio 
Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19 / Miércoles, Junio 19 

July - Julio 
Independence Day Thursday, July 4/ Jueves, Julio 4 
Friday after Independence Day Friday, July 5 / Viernes, Julio 5 

September - Septiembre 
Labor Day Monday, September 2/ Lunes, Septiembre 2 

October – Octubre 
Indigenous People's Day Monday, October 14/ Lunes, Octubre 14 

November – Noviembre 
General Election Tuesday, November 5 / Martes, Noviembre 5 
Veteran’s Day Monday, November 11 / Lunes, Noviembre 11 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28 / Jueves, Noviembre 28 
Friday After Thanksgiving Day Friday, November 29 / Viernes, Noviembre 29 

December – Diciembre 
Christmas Eve Tuesday, December 24 / Martes, Diciembre 24 
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 / Miércoles, Diciembre 25 
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January – Enero 
New Year’s Eve Tuesday, December 31 / Martes, Diciembre 31 
New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1 // Miércoles, Enero 1 




